
Vi
cto

ria
 S

qu
ar

e
Ma

ll

Sa
nd

ra
 S

ch
mi

rle
r

Le
isu

re
 C

en
tre

Mi
lle

r
Hi

gh
 S

ch
oo

l
Ba

lfo
ur

Hi
gh

 S
ch

oo
l

7:4
3

7:3
5

7:3
2

7:2
7

7:2
3

7:2
3

7:4
4

8:1
3

8:0
5

7:5
57:5

0

4

Af
te

rn
oo

n
Sp

ec
ial

 1
Sp

ec
ial

 3
Sp

ec
ial

 9

Le
av

e L
eB

old
us

3:3
0

3:3
0

Le
av

e C
am

pb
ell

 
(S

top
 # 

05
87

)
3:3

5
3:3

5

Le
av

e B
alf

ou
r C

oll
eg

iat
e 

(S
top

 # 
07

96
)

3:4
5

3:3
0

Le
av

e M
ille

r 
(S

top
 # 

07
97

)
3:4

5
3:3

0

Le
av

e B
alf

ou
r C

oll
eg

iat
e 

(B
ro

ad
wa

y A
ve

 an
d 

Mo
ntr

ea
l C

r) 
St

op
 # 

09
93

3:4
5

Le
av

e S
he

ldo
n

Le
av

e W
ins

ton
 K

no
ll

Le
av

e R
iffe

l

St
ud

en
ts

 tr
av

ell
in

g 
to

 C
am

pb
ell

 ca
n 

als
o 

ca
tc

h 
th

e #
22

 A
rc

ol
a E

as
t-U

ni
ve

rs
ity

. F
or

 m
or

e i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
vis

it 
Re

gi
na

.ca
/Tr

an
sit


